
Grand Ballroom Floor Plan 

Grand Ballroom
5500 sqft

Ballroom Hall B
2300 sqft

Ballroom Hall A
3400 sqft

Meeting Rooms Floor Plan 

Rocana
380 sqft

Estate Pavillion
750 sqft

Kids Playroom
540 sqft

Banquet & Meeting Rooms

Grand Ballroom

Ballroom Hall A

Ballroom Hall B

Rocana

Estate Pavillion

Event Facilities Measurement
(sqft) Round Table U-Shape Classroom Theater Length x Width

Dimension (ft)Seating Arrangement (pax)

Height

5500

3400

2300

380

750

360

150

100

-

50

100

70

60

10

21

240

150

140

-

24

600

320

200

-

70

82 x 84

82 x 46

82 x 38

23 x 18

47 x 24

21

21

21

11

9


